16 May 1987

Manpreet singh

:00 PM

06
Chandigarh

: 119446130

Order No

Web-FreeKundliWeb

Model




Sex : Male

Date of Birth : 16/05/1987
Day . Saturday

Time of Birth : 18:00:00 Hour
Ishta : 31:19:32 Ghati
City : Chandigarh
Country . India

Latitude
Longitude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Local Mean Time .
Equation of Time
Siderial Time
Sunrise
Sunset

Day Duration

Sun Pos. (Ayan)

Sun Pos. (Gola)
Season

Sun Degree

: 30:43:00 North
: 76:47:00 East

: 82:30:00 East

: -00:22:52 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

17:37:08 Hour
00:03:41 Hour

: 09:11:54 Hour
: 05:28:11 Hour
: 19:10:40 Hour
:13:42:29 Hour

Uttarayan
Uttar

: Grishm
:01:26:21 Taurus

Avakahada Chakra
Ascendent-Lord
Rasi-Lord
Naksh.-Charan____:
Nakshatra Lord :

Yoga
Karan
Gana
Yoni
Nadi
Varan

Vashya
Varga
Yunja

Hansak
Name Alphabet .
Paya(Rasi-Nak)

Libra - Venus

. Sagittarius - Jupiter

Moola - 4
Ketu

. Sadhya

: Bava

: Rakshas
: Shwan

. Adya

» Kshatriya
: Manav

: Mooshak
» Antya

: Agni

Bhee-Bheema
Copper - Copper

Astro Solutions

Ascendent Degree _: 17:27:02 Libra SunSign(West) : Taurus
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Pl
Asc
Sun
Mon
Mar
Mer
Jup
Ven
Sat
Rah
Ket
Ura
Nep
Plu

Planetary Degrees and their Positions

R C Rasi
Lib
Tau
Sag
Gem
Tau
Pis
Ari
Sco
Pis
Vir
Sag
Sag
R Lib

vl v R v B v e

Mid Heaven Can

e, — =

=~

[aVelv) \C—M_, ST

FGENGT

Degree
17:27:02
01:26:21
12:24:22
03:19:08
12:09:18
23:55:06
05:08:18
25:51:48
16:56:18
16:56:18
02:14:10
13:58:46
14:25.:55
21:49:48

Speed
304.27:14
00:57:49
14:45:09
00:39:09
02:03:42
00:12:55
01:12:39
00:03:49
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:01:59
00.01:04
00:01:36

Nak
Svati
Krittika
Moola
Mrgsra
Rohini
Revati
Asvini
Jyestha
Revati
Hasta
Moola
P Sadha
Svati
Aslesa

Pad

4
2
4
3
1
3
2
3
1
3
1
1
3

No. RL
15 Ven
3 Ven
19 Jup
5 Mer
4 Ven
27 Jup
1 Mar
18 Mar
27 Jup
13 Mer
19 Jup
20 Jup
15 Ven
9 Mon

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary
C- Combust D-Deep Combust

Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 23:40:47
Lagna Challt

NGTGEAGEN

NL
Rah
Sun
Ket
Mar
Mon
Mer
Ket
Mer
Mer
Mon
Ket
Ven
Rah
Mer

Sub
Sun
Jup
Mer
Ven
Rah
Mar
Mar
Rah
Mer
Sat

Ven
Ven
Mer
Sun

Moon Chart

Dignity
EnSign
NusSign
EnSign
FrSign
OwnSign
NuSign
EnSign
NuSign
EnSign
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Vimshottari Dasha

Balance of Dasa : Ketu 0 Years 5 Months 25 Days

Ket 7 Years

Ven 20 Years

Sun 6 Years

Mon 10 Years

Mar 7 Years

16/05/1987
10/11/1987

10/11/1987
10/11/2007

10/11/2007
10/11/2013

10/11/2013
10/11/2023

10/11/2023
10/11/2030

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
16/05/1987
Mer 10/11/1987

Rah 18 Years

Ven 12/03/1991
Sun 11/03/1992
Mon 10/11/1993
Mar 10/01/1995
Rah 09/01/1998
Jup 09/09/2000
Sat  10/11/2003
Mer 10/09/2006
Ket 10/11/2007

Jup 16 Years

Sun 28/02/2008
Mon 28/08/2008
Mar 03/01/2009
Rah 28/11/2009
Jup 16/09/2010
Sat  29/08/2011
Mer 04/07/2012
Ket 09/11/2012
Ven 10/11/2013

Sat 19 Years

Mon 10/09/2014
Mar 11/04/2015
Rah 10/10/2016
Jup 09/02/2018
Sat  10/09/2019
Mer 09/02/2021
Ket 10/09/2021
Ven 11/05/2023
Sun 10/11/2023

Mer 17 Years

Mar 07/04/2024
Rah 26/04/2025
Jup 02/04/2026
Sat  11/05/2027
Mer 08/05/2028
Ket 04/10/2028
Ven 04/12/2029
Sun 11/04/2030
Mon 10/11/2030

Ket 7 Years

10/11/2030
09/11/2048

09/11/2048
09/11/2064

09/11/2064
10/11/2083

10/11/2083
10/11/2100

10/11/2100
17/05/2107

Rah 23/07/2033
Jup 17/12/2035
Sat  23/10/2038
Mer 11/05/2041
Ket 29/05/2042
Ven 29/05/2045
Sun 23/04/2046
Mon 23/10/2047
Mar 09/11/2048

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per

Jup 28/12/2050
Sat  11/07/2053
Mer 17/10/2055
Ket 22/09/2056
Ven 24/05/2059
Sun 11/03/2060
Mon 11/07/2061
Mar 17/06/2062
Rah 09/11/2064

Sat  13/11/2067
Mer 23/07/2070
Ket 01/09/2071
Ven 01/11/2074
Sun 14/10/2075
Mon 14/05/2077
Mar 23/06/2078
Rah 29/04/2081
Jup 10/11/2083

Mer 08/04/2086
Ket 05/04/2087
Ven 03/02/2090
Sun 10/12/2090
Mon 11/05/2092
Mar 08/05/2093
Rah 25/11/2095
Jup 02/03/2098
Sat 10/11/2100

bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasa is Ket0Y 5 M 25 D.

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.

Ket 08/04/2101
Ven 09/06/2102
Sun 14/10/2102
Mon 15/05/2103
Mar 12/10/2103
Rah 29/10/2104
Jup 05/10/2105
Sat  14/11/2106
Mer 17/05/2107
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Personality Analysis

At the time of your birth, Libra Ascendant ( Lagna ) was rising along with
Pisces Navamsa and Aquarius Dreskana in the fourth Pad of Swati, signifying you will
lead a cozy, charming life which will be the envy of others.

You will gain material benefits and comforts between the ages of 30 and
35, a good chunk of which you will be tempted to squander in maintaining a
majestic appearance and seeking worldly pleasures. Keep a check on it so that
you are not left high and dry in your old age.

Being religious-minded, you will visit many holy places and confribute to
good causes. Possibly due to this and your quality of honesty in all your dealings,
you will be blessed with excellent sons who will earn name and fame.

You are thus assured of a very happy home, more so if you are smart
enough to find a spouse who can understand your feelings and match you in your
ardent love-making, which is the second prime goal of your life, next only to
amassing wealth.

For finding an ideal partner you would do well to look for one born under
the Gemini or Aquarius signs. But if you have a spouse belonging to the Cancer,
Capricormn or Pisces groups you had it, as your partner won't be able to live up to
your expectations.

But even then, credit is due to you as you won't desert your partner in spite
of your disappointment, but carry on somehow.

Actually, you will do a lot to maintain a pleasant atmosphere at home by
decorating your partner with costly ornaments and clothes, and meting all the
requirements of your family members. You will furnish your house very attractively to
catch the eye of your friends, without whom you will find it difficult to live.

Liberians in general have good physique and enjoy excellent health. But
they may be prone to infectious diseases and urinary complications as age
advances. Preventive steps will have to be taken against such a contingency.

Already lucky, having wealth and a pleasant home, you can fare even
better if you work out your time-table bearing in mind the following guidelines :

The colours that suit you best are white, red and orange; those you have to
avoid are yellow and green.
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Numbers 1, 2, 4 and 7 are favourable to you while 3, 5, 6 and 9 are not
harmonious.

The lucky days for you are Friday and Saturday whereas Wednesday is
average. The other four days are not too favourable as they will prove expensive.
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